
1
2

中央線（快速）
東京
新宿・立川・高尾

方面
方面

3
4

中央線（各駅停車）
御茶ノ水・船橋・千葉
新宿・中野・三鷹

方面
方面

丸ノ内線
新宿・荻窪 方面1
銀座・池袋 方面2

3
4

南北線
赤羽岩淵・浦和美園
目黒・武蔵小杉

方面
方面

南北線
Namboku Line
南北線
Namboku Line

丸ノ内線
Marunouchi Line
丸ノ内線
Marunouchi Line

JR中央線
Chūō Line

（快速）
（Rapid）

JR中央線
Chūō Line

（快速）
（Rapid）

JR中央線
Chūō Line

（各駅停車）
（Local）

JR中央線
Chūō Line

（各駅停車）
（Local）

JR線四ッ谷・麹町口

麹町口

四ッ谷口

麹町方面改札

JR線赤坂口
赤坂方面改札

JR四ッ谷駅方面改札
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2

3
4

1
2

3
4

1F

B1F

B2F

B3F

1F

B1F

B2F

アトレ四谷アトレ四谷

四ッ谷駅
Yotsuya Station

© EcoMo-Foundation 2023年 6月現在

トイレ
階段
スロープ

改札外
改札内

私鉄線

ホーム
改札外

改札内

JR線

ホームエスカレーター
エレベーター
バリアフリー移動経路

1
2

Chūō Line（Rapid）

for Tōkyō
for Shinjuku , Tachikawa & Takao

3
4

Chūō Line（Local）

for Ochanomizu , Funabashi & Chiba
for Shinjuku , Nakano & Mitaka

Marunouchi Line

for Shinjuku & Ogikubo1
for Ginza & Ikebukuro2

3
4

Namboku Line

for Akabane-iwabuchi & Urawa-misono
for Meguro & Musashi-kosugi

JR Yotsuya & Kōjimachi Gate

Kōjimachi Exit

Yotsuya Exit

Kōjimachi District Gate

JR Akasaka Gate

Akasaka District Gate

JR Yotsuya Station District Gate

1
2

3
4

1
2

3
4

1F

B1F

B2F

B3F

1F

B1F

B2F

Atrè Yotsuya

Chūō Line (Local)Chūō Line (Local)
Chūō Line (Rapid)Chūō Line (Rapid)

Marunouchi LineMarunouchi Line

Namboku LineNamboku Line

As of June 2023

Restroom

Stairs

Slopes
Outside the gates

Inside the gates

Outside the gates

Inside the gates

Other Lines

TracksTracks
Outside the gates

Inside the gates

Outside the gates

Inside the gates

JR Lines

TracksTracks

Escalator

Elevator

Accessible Route

Yotsuya Station
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